
WAKULLA GARDENS UNIT 2
BLOCK 7 LOT 52
OR 3 P 958  OR 604 P 724

CARDENAS HANS/CARDENAS SHARETT M
90 CHINOOK TRL
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-034-009-08477-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
4 10
9.00 1.25/

09/17/2019 RTJT
09/17/2019 RTJT 03/07/2009 JBHC

09/17/2019 RTJT 0.11 8,000 0 0 8,000

STANDARD
3

148,218
2,334
8,000

158,552
12,409

146,143
0

146,143
158,552

0

144,494

0677/0521 9/23/2006 WD Q I 139,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JASON WESSINGER CONST

CARDENAS SHARETT M 

0634/0041 1/03/2006 WD Q V 15,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MALOY MICHAEL J & DON

JASON WESSINGER CON
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5 YR PRCL CHECK - N/C

5 YR PRCL CH, PU FNDN & FRME, PU XFOB LN 3-4

5 YR PRCL CHECK - N/C

PU SFD,XFOB,POWER 8/3/6, 5 YR PRCL CK

2006623 SFD - CO 0 04/07/2006

HX Base Yr

90 CHINOOK TRL, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100

Quality 08 FAIR

0100 01 1,410 106.6500 126.65 178,576 2006 2006 0 0 0 17.00 83.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1375

BAS 1,015 100 2006 1,015 106,697

DCK 140 10 2006 14 1,472

FOP 70 30 2006 21 2,208

FUS 360 100 2006 360 37,843

1,585 1,410 148,218

BAS=[YR=2006]  W8 DCK=[YR=2006]  N10 W14 S10 E14$ W21 S35
FOP=[YR=2006]  S5 E14 N5 W14$ E29 N35$ PTR=[YR=2006]  E10
FUS=[YR=2006]  S30 E12 N30 W12$ W10$.
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1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 0 20 20 400.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2006 2006 3 27 648

2 0211 CONCRETE W 0 0 7 5 35.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2006 2006 3 27 57

3 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 0 0 0 199.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2007 2007 3 40 1,194

4 0700 PORT BLDG 0 0 8 10 80.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 2007 2007 3 68 435

2,334

1 000100 C SFR 0 50.00 100.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000


